32” 20-3/4”5/8”
12”
30-3/4”
8”
17-1/2”
7”C OF OUTLETL 3/8” N.P.S. SUPPLY
2-1/2”
16-1/4”

HIGHLINE �  PRESSURE LITE �
VITREOUS CHINA SIPHON JET TOILET
Ordering Information
Applicable product with left-hand trip lever:
Toilet K-3544 shown
Tank K-4413 shown
Toilet with tank cover locks K-3544-T not shown
Toilet with bedpan lugs K-3544-L not shown
Applicable product with right-hand trip lever:
Toilet K-3544-RA not shown
Tank K-4413-RA not shown
Toilet with tank cover locks K-3544-TR not shown
Toilet with bedpan lugs K-3544-LR not shown
Accessories/hardware:
3/8” supply K-7637 recommended
Floor bolts (pr.) 21401 recommended
Seat K-4652 recommended